

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11922/2012
CNR: RJHC020799692012 | URN: CW / 20274U / 2012

Kalawati Soni

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Tax Board Ajmeranr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rohit Tiwari for Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

18/08/2026

No one has appeared on behalf of the petitioner, post this matter on 15.10.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN MONGA),J

108/Aman/Shivam